AT&T INC.

AT&T INC.

ISIN: US00206R1023

Overview

2024/09/17 22:00:28

Price
21.78 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-2.20% (-0.49)

US00206R1023

T

NYSE

usb
Telecommunications
Stock

140,410 EUR

S&P 500

21.79 USD (1,000)
21.80 USD (400)
22.07 USD

22.10 USD

21.71 USD

22.27 USD
21.870765 USD
29,304,421
640,882,222.74
109,592
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/05 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/08/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US00206R1023&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00206R1023&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00206R1023&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fc2d838bd1aeee67cdf0e7b9ba0ee73102e1a81c0b486c2d55bf3f3b4b3fad7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d07cbd3cb7ae4f3a&time=1726713685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4aa9a051b7df03f8d3d8f518bc32ee89ef2377e5c5dcc2e5f7521d566d495213&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1779eae582366e84a&time=1726713685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7cbef462c4fb7f2f3379fb8bf200296af1c62f3203b338cbe966d70f6d1894f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f3e9c6ee06d59d70&time=1726713685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87dce5117658c0c282cda4d1c0997e6b8157c9ae01a90bfeab6a1ba399b893a2&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8bc0b1a03617c4d76&time=1726713685&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f25e2f3254f71cd3020cf654d389eb1726e70b2442a50d5c45ce0597b89fdc9&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1c0fce385763dcc97&time=1726713685&tool=RSC

AT&T INC.

Details
2024/09/17 22:00:28
Price
21.78 USD
Difference ©  -2.20%(-0.49)
General attributes
ISIN US00206R1023
Symbol T
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 140,410 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.79 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 21.80 USD (400)
Open 22.07 USD
High 22.10 USD
Low 21.71 USD
Close (prev. day) 22.27 USD
VWAP 21.870765 USD
Volume (pcs) 29,304,421
Trading volume 640,882,222.74
Number of trades 109,592
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.03% +37.19% +10.62%
Perf (abs.) +3.92 +5.31 +1.88
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.78 22.14 25.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 21.75 USD (37,277,136)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 20.18 USD (32,269,537)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 18.72 USD (33,654,890)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 17.33 USD (36,407,631)
YTD High | date 22.34 USD (2024/09/16)
YTD Low | date 15.94 USD (2024/04/16)
52 Weeks High | date 22.34 USD (2024/09/16)
52 Weeks Low | date 14.12 USD (2023/10/06)
All listings for AT&T INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 19.692 EUR 0.23 77
09/17
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 19.708 EUR 0.00 5
09/17
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 19.598 EUR 1.78 173
09/17
Stuttgart 2024/  21:24 19.576 EUR 0.02 12
09/17
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:36 8.0268 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US00206R1023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13407552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13421834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13407551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588815

AT&T INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01/09

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
07/30

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

22:00

17:27

17:35

17:25

17:25

18:29

18:59

17:44

19:30

20:30

21.78 USD

19.71 EUR

21.825 USD

19.714 EUR

19.71 EUR

19.75 EUR

17.576 EUR

19.722 EUR

19.616 EUR

19.632 EUR

0.00
640.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

109,592
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311108273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13419257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19948937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13419256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13407550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440213868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13407549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13419255

AT&T INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

((

Contact Details
AT&T INC.

208 South Akard Street - 75202 Dallas
Telefon: +1-210-821-4105
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William
Kennard

Beth Mooney
Cynthia Taylor
Glenn Hutchins
Luis Ubinas
Marissa Mayer
Matthew Rose
Michael
McCallister
Scott Ford
Stephen Luczo
John T.

Stankey

David R.
McAtee Il

Ed Gillespie

Jeff McElfresh

Jeremy Legg

Kellyn Smith
Kenny

Lori Lee

Pascal
Desroches

Thaddeus
Arroyo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	AT&T INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for AT&T INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



